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EDK Vinter-Flex

Table of points
NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Total

MPO
1 Espen Borgersrud 100 100 200
2 Eirik Jacobsen Høiby 86 67 153
3 Are Christensen 83 60 143
4 Kjetil Skaret 100 100
4 Tomasz Gylseth 100 100
6 Teodor alexander Børgesen 14 67 81
7 Simon Nelson 80 80
8 LH Thorsen 71 71
9 Bjørn-Erik Åsen 57 57
10 Anders Prytz 50 50
11 Anders Hørlück Berg 43 43
11 Vetle Martinsen 43 43
13 Endre Wang Hole 40 40
14 Aksel Bakke-Bjurgren 33 33
14 Mats Andre Iversen 33 33
16 Sigurvin Sigurðarsson 20 20
17 Jon-André Gjerberg 17 17

FPO
1 Eva Camilla Standal 100 100 200
2 Hedda Mørk 100 100
2 Eva Nelson 100 100
4 Ildrid Karoline Vanebo 67 67
5 Tone Nelson 50 50
6 Synnøve Stordal 33 33

MA +40
1 Sven Nelson 100 89 100 75 364
2 Roar Myrehagen 100 44 83 227
3 Glenn Roger Mørk 78 33 75 186
4 Sven Berg 100 75 175
5 Svein Bellika 44 67 111
5 Stig Nerland 44 67 111
7 Bjørnar Simonsen 100 100
8 Stephan Skyba 78 78
9 Pål Pedersen 50 17 67
10 Christer Lund 56 56
11 Bjørn Teigen 25 11 36

JR ≤ 18
1 Birk Leander Børgesen 100 100 200
2 karl fredrik simonsen 100 100
3 Stefan Simonsen 50 50

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3165004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3165028
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3180616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3180622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3180623
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/92805
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/191615
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/145839
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33038
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/181721
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/145247
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/136722
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/197351
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/181587
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/212919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/198163
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/179187
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33037
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/149501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/213445
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/164677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/213964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/133027
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/214576
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/217163
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/163397
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/217165
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/213639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/136723
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/130860
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/161935
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/120086
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/128596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/161933
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40844
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/96435
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/142053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/214782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/132210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/212727
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/216292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/190573
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3165004


EDK Vinter-Flex • 23.12.2024 00:56 (2)

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Sum

 MPO     

1 Eirik Jacobsen Høiby 28 53 81

2 Espen Borgersrud 52 52 104

3 Are Christensen 56 55 111

4 Teodor alexander Børgesen 36 58 94

5 Tomasz Gylseth 26 26

6 Kjetil Skaret 50 50

7 LH Thorsen 33 33

8 Simon Nelson 54 54

8 Aksel Bakke-Bjurgren 54 54

10 Bjørn-Erik Åsen 34 34

11 Anders Hørlück Berg 35 35

11 Vetle Martinsen 35 35

13 Endre Wang Hole 57 57

14 Anders Prytz 59 59

15 Mats Andre Iversen 62 62

16 Jon-André Gjerberg 67 67

17 Sigurvin Sigurðarsson 73 73

 FPO     

1 Eva Camilla Standal 67 61 128

2 Eva Nelson 40 40

3 Ildrid Karoline Vanebo 62 62

4 Synnøve Stordal 64 64

5 Tone Nelson 46 46

6 Hedda Mørk 73 73

 MA +40     

1 Sven Nelson 31 51 45 52 179

2 Glenn Roger Mørk 54 57 52 163

3 Roar Myrehagen 31 58 54 143

4 Sven Berg 49 52 101

5 Stig Nerland 58 56 114

5 Svein Bellika 58 56 114

7 Bjørn Teigen 37 62 99

8 Pål Pedersen 35 65 100
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Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Sum

9 Bjørnar Simonsen 51 51

10 Stephan Skyba 54 54

11 Christer Lund 56 56

 JR ≤ 18     

1 Birk Leander Børgesen 49 92 141

2 karl fredrik simonsen 62 62

3 Stefan Simonsen 82 82
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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